
A.S.D GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A), KAKINADA 

PROGRAMME WISE RESULT ANALYSIS 2022-23(Batch) 

GENERAL TELUGU- SEMESTER -I 

 

 
S.No. 

 

 
Programmes 

 
Credentials / 

Specialisation 

No. of students 

appeared for 

the Sem Exam 

 

No. of students 

passed 

 

 
Pass Percentage 

1 B.A. HEP&THP 22 18 81 

2 B.COM General&CA 88 83 94 

 
3 

 
B.SC. 

CBZ, CBMB,CZAqc CBHt, 

MPC, MPCS, HSc 

115 112 97 

 
 
 
 

A.S.D GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A), KAKINADA 

PROGRAMME WISE RESULT ANALYSIS 2022-23(Batch) 

GENERAL TELUGU- SEMESTER -II 

 

 
S.No. 

 

 
Programmes 

 
Credentials / 

Specialisation 

No. of students 

appeared for 

the Sem Exam 

 

No. of students 

passed 

 

 
Pass Percentage 

1 B.A. HEP 21 19 90 

2 B.COM General&CA 86 84 97 

 
3 

 
B.SC. 

CBZ, CBMB, CZAqc, 

CBHt MPC, HSc, MPCS 

108 95 91 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
A.S.D GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A), KAKINADA 

PROGRAMME WISE RESULT ANALYSIS 2022-23 (Batch) 

GENERAL TELUGU- SEMESTER -III 

 

 
S.No. 

 

 
Programmes 

 
Credentials / 

Specialisation 

No. of students 

appeared for 

the Sem Exam 

 

No. of students 

passed 

 

 
Pass Percentage 

1 B.A. HEP 20 20 100 

2 B.COM General&CA 86 84 97 

 
3 

 
B.SC. 

CBZ, CBMB, CZAqc, 

CBHt MPC, HSc, MPCS 

105 105 100 

 
 

 

B.A B.Com B.Sc II Sem B.A B.Com B.Sc III Sem B.A B.Com B.Sc

Appeared 22 88 115 21 86 108 20 86 105

Passed 18 83 112 19 84 95 20 84 105

Percentage 81 94 97 90 97 91 100 97 100

22

88

115

21

86

108

20

86

105

18

83

112

19

84

95

20

84

105

81

94 97
90

97
91

100 97 100

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

2022-23 GENERAL TELUGU RESULT ANALYSIS

Appeared Passed Percentage


