A.S.D GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A), KAKINADA

PROGRAMME WISE RESULT ANALYSIS 2022-23(Batch)

GENERAL TELUGU- SEMESTER -I

S.No.	Programmes	Credentials / Specialisation	No. of students appeared for the Sem Exam	No. of students passed	Pass Percentage
1	B.A.	НЕР&ТНР	22	18	81
2	B.COM	General&CA	88	83	94
3	B.SC.	CBZ, CBMB,CZAqc CBHt, MPC, MPCS, HSc	115	112	97

A.S.D GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A), KAKINADA

PROGRAMME WISE RESULT ANALYSIS 2022-23(Batch)

GENERAL TELUGU- SEMESTER -II

		Credentials /	No. of students appeared for	No. of students	
S.No.	Programmes	Specialisation	the Sem Exam	passed	Pass Percentage
1	B.A.	НЕР	21	19	90
2	B.COM	General&CA	86	84	97
3	B.SC.	CBZ, CBMB, CZAqc, CBHt MPC, HSc, MPCS	108	95	91

	A.S.D GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A), KAKINADA								
PROGRAMME WISE RESULT ANALYSIS 2022-23 (Batch)									
GENERAL TELUGU- SEMESTER -III									
S.No.	Programmes	Credentials / Specialisation	No. of students appeared for the Sem Exam	No. of students passed	Pass Percentage				
1	B.A.	НЕР	20	20	100				
2	B.COM	General&CA	86	84	97				
3	B.SC.	CBZ, CBMB, CZAqc, CBHt MPC, HSc, MPCS	105	105	100				

